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TELEVISION -

Program: Start Time:

Tinley Park Calendar

12:00 a.m.

12:15 a.m.

Tinley Park News

12:30 a.m.

Tinley Park Timeline

“Discover Tinley” (December 2017)

12:45 a.m.

“Chamber Spotlight” (December 2017)

Holiday Happenings 2017

‘In Touch with Tinley: Econ Dev. 101’
Fire Department Fair

CodeRED - Pop Quiz 2 — Music Promo

Tinley Park Calendar

Tinley Park News

Tinley Park Timeline

Village Board Meeting (Dec. 5, 2017)

‘In Touch with Tinley: Econ Dev. 101’
Tinley Park Calendar

“Discover Tinley” (December 2017)

“Chamber Spotlight” (December 2017)

Holiday Happenings 2017

‘In Touch with Tinley: Econ Dev. 101’
Fire Department Fair

CodeRED - Pop Quiz 2 — Music Promo

9:45 a.m.

Tinley Park News

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Tinley Park Calendar

10:30 a.m.

Tinley Park Timeline

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

Programming Guide

Program:
Tinley Park Brand Direction

Water Meter Install — Lock It or Lose It

Start Time:
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

Holiday Happenings 2017

“Discover Tinley” (December 2017)

1:30 p.m.

Harmony Square Open House 1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

“Chamber Spotlight” (December 2017)

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Tinley Park Calendar

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Tinley Park News

3:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Holiday Happenings 2017

‘In Touch with Tinley: Econ Dev. 101’
Harmony Square Open House

Fire Department Fair

Tinley Park Calendar

4:00 p.m.

Holiday Happenings 2017
Harmony Square Open House
Village Board Meeting (Dec. 5, 2017)

Holiday Happenings 2017

Tinley Park News

“Discover Tinley” (December 2017)

“Chamber Spotlight” (December 2017)

Business Breakfast 2017

Lock It or Lose It — Pop Quiz 2

Tinley Park Calendar

Holiday Happenings 2017

‘In Touch with Tinley: Econ Dev. 101’
Fire Department Fair

CodeRED - Pop Quiz 2 — Music Promo




